



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 959 of 2016

Rajkumar Kumhar **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

17.06.2025	<p>None for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Sachidanand Yadav, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Issueailable warrant for a sum of Rs. 5,000/- against the applicant, by way of registered mode, through concerned Superintendent of Police for his appearance before this Court on 08.08.2025.</p> <p>List the matter on 08.08.2025.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE</p>
Saurabh	